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20V CORDLESS PLANER

PRODUCT CODE:
Orange                         10749743

SPECIFICATIONS:

FEATURES AND BENIFITS:
• Ideal for woodworking, fixing doors, fitting 
  wood and correcting splinters, chips and 
  misshapen edges, etc.
• Wood planer is equipped with a ergonomic 
  contoured top handle and convenient trigger 
  switch, this wood planer is easy to operate 
  and use.

 

RSP: R XXX.XX

NO LOAD SPEED:
PLANING WIDTH:
PLANING DEPTH:
LITHIUM-ION BATTERY: 
(BATTERY SOLD SEPARATELY)
CHARGING TIME: 
(CHARGER SOLD SEPARATELY)
VOLTAGE: 

0-12000RPM
82MM
1.5MM
4.0AH

160MINTUS

20V


